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Employee Timesheets

006302

Requested By

Jacqueline Edwards

Date
2024-04-16

Pay Period
2024-04-06 / 2024-04-19

Start Date
2024-04-06

End Date
2024-04-19

Hours

Description Sat Sun Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Subtotal

Week 1 2024-04-06 | 2024-04-07 | 2024-04-08

2024-04-09

2024-04-10

2024-04-11

2024-04-12

2.00

7.00

7.00

3.00

19.00

Week 2 2024-04-13 | 2024-04-14 | 2024-04-15

2024-04-16

2024-04-17

2024-04-18

2024-04-19

7.00

4.00

7.00

7.00

25.00

Total

44.00

Deducted

2024-04-08 - 2024-04-08 / Sick
Sick taken today

5.00

2024-04-11 - 2024-04-15 / Cultural Leave

Itis hunting season, | have to plug and smoked geese :)

Cultural Leave taken this afternoon - April 11 (1/2 day), 12 and 15th.

18.00

2024-04-17 - 2024-04-17 / Cultural Leave
Cultural Leave taken for 3 hours - AM only.

3.00

Total

26.00

Total

70.00

Notes

taken.
April 15 - 7 hours cultural taken. April 18 - 3 hours cultural taken.

Apr. 8 - 5 hours sick day taken (there was a early dismissal due to weather). Apr. 11 - 4 hours cultural taken. April 12 - 7 hours cultural

Authorized Signature

Doreen Stone




