

## Employee Timesheets 006302

Requested By	Date	
Jacqueline Edwards	2024-04-16	
Pay Period	Start Date	End Date
2024-04-06 / 2024-04-19	2024-04-06	2024-04-19

Hours															
Description		Sat		Sun		Mon	•	Tues		Wed	٦	Thurs		Fri	Subtotal
Week 1	202	24-04-06	2024-04-07		202	24-04-08	202	24-04-09	2024-04-10		2024-04-11		2024-04-12		19.00
						2.00		7.00		7.00		3.00			19.00
Week 2	202	24-04-13	2024-04-14		2024-04-15	2024-04-16		2024-04-17		2024-04-18		2024-04-19		25.00	
								7.00		4.00		7.00		7.00	25.00
Total															44.00

Deducted			
2024-04-08 - 2024-04-08 / Sick Sick taken today	5.00		
2024-04-11 - 2024-04-15 / Cultural Leave Cultural Leave taken this afternoon - April 11 (1/2 day), 12 and 15th. It is hunting season, I have to plug and smoked geese :)			
2024-04-17 - 2024-04-17 / Cultural Leave Cultural Leave taken for 3 hours - AM only.			
Total	26.00		

Total

## Notes

Apr. 8 - 5 hours sick day taken (there was a early dismissal due to weather). Apr. 11 - 4 hours cultural taken. April 12 - 7 hours cultural taken.

70.00

April 15 - 7 hours cultural taken. April 18 - 3 hours cultural taken.

## Authorized Signature

Doreen Stone